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Monday, July 1, 2024 25.00$      2078 Bruce Butler Summit County

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 25.00$      176 Kat Peterson Leadville

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 25.00$      2296 Abe Lollar Akron

Thursday, July 4, 2024 25.00$      1265 John Sanborn Delta

Friday, July 5, 2024 25.00$      12 Edward (Terry) Smith Colorado Springs

Saturday, July 6, 2024 50.00$      375 Julie Wesseling Quray

Sunday, July 7, 2024 50.00$      766 Tammy Jensen Fort Collins

Monday, July 8, 2024 25.00$      2437 Chris Valgauere Delta

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 25.00$      2197 Jordan McMillion Akron

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 25.00$      1777 Rose Root Westminster

Thursday, July 11, 2024 100.00$    2 Gary Maroney Pueblo

Friday, July 12, 2024 25.00$      758 Tammy Jensen Fort Collins

Saturday, July 13, 2024 50.00$      138 Fred Sola Trinidad

Sunday, July 14, 2024 50.00$      2012 Jim Brown Monte Vista

Monday, July 15, 2024 25.00$      2210 Pat McDonald Akron

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 25.00$      1407 Ginny Wayland Gunnison

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 25.00$      623 DeLanie Young Telluride

Thursday, July 18, 2024 25.00$      2974 Tammy Jacovetta Craig

Friday, July 19, 2024 25.00$      330 Denise Wilson "Gutierrez"Victor

Saturday, July 20, 2024 50.00$      2416 Gary Slimmer Sterling

Sunday, July 21, 2024 50.00$      248 Patti Minson Colorado Springs

Monday, July 22, 2024 25.00$      2976 Matt Clyker Craig

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 25.00$      2455 VernAnn Raney Delta

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 25.00$      1269 Ron Hays Delta

Thursday, July 25, 2024 25.00$      754 Ron Zais Fort Collins

Friday, July 26, 2024 25.00$      1261 Gary Mayes Delta

Saturday, July 27, 2024 50.00$      1094 Barb Aune Loveland

Sunday, July 28, 2024 50.00$      2452 Jonni Kendrick Delta

Monday, July 29, 2024 25.00$      1894 Annette Franta Glenwood Springs

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 25.00$      2262 Shannon Florian Akron

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 25.00$      1520 Kathy Keyser Littleton


